
VARIOUS PRIMARY & SECONDARY ROUTES

ASPHALT PAVING OF SHELBY INC

SHELBY,  NC

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO
LLC

CHARLOTTE,  NC CHARLOTTE,  NC

DEC 14, 2021 03:05 PM GASTON 2:00 PM 1 /  4 002

2022CPT.12.08.10361,  2022CPT.12.08.20361 DEC 14 2021 DL00249

TIP NO 15.540 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING, AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 26000.00 70000.00  215600.00MOBILIZATION

0002 1220000000-E 545  428 TON 27.00 11556.00 30.00 12840.00 1.00  428.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0003 1245000000-E SP  27.89 SMI 2000.00 55780.00 1800.00 50202.00 2400.00  66936.00SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION

0004 1260000000-E SP   4,557 TON 27.00 123039.00 24.00 109368.00 28.00  127596.00AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW

0005 1297000000-E 607  24,476 SY  2.00 48952.00 3.25 79547.00 3.05  74651.80MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
1.5"

0006 1308000000-E 607  6,609 SY  5.00 33045.00 3.25 21479.25 4.60  30401.40MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - *****
3" TO 5"

0007 1330000000-E 607  4,127 SY  10.00 41270.00 15.00 61905.00 12.00  49524.00INCIDENTAL MILLING

0008 1519000000-E 610  323 TON 51.00 16473.00 53.00 17119.00 71.50  23094.50ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0009 1520000000-E SP   73 TON 51.00 3723.00 55.00 4015.00 73.30  5350.90ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL

0010 1523000000-E 610  17,709 TON 51.00 903159.00 49.00 867741.00 68.00  1204212.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C

0011 1524000000-E SP   1,780 TON 51.00 90780.00 51.00 90780.00 71.50  127270.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL

0012 1575000000-E 620  1,205 TON 562.00 677210.00 545.00 656725.00 530.00  638650.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0013 1704000000-E SP   4,094 TON 90.00 368460.00 110.00 450340.00 135.00  552690.00PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT

0014 1840000000-E 665  10,457 LF  0.60 6274.20 0.65 6797.05 0.43  4496.51MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS

0015 2352000000-N 840  7 EA  1000.00 7000.00 950.00 6650.00 110.00  770.00FRAME W/GRATE 840.***** STD
840.03 TYPE E

0016 2605000000-N 848  12 EA  5000.00 60000.00 2500.00 30000.00 2250.00  27000.00CONCRETE CURB RAMPS

0017 2800000000-N 858  7 EA  3750.00 26250.00 1100.00 7700.00 1100.00  7700.00ADJ CATCH BASINS

0018 2815000000-N 858  1 EA  2700.00 2700.00 1100.00 1100.00 1200.00  1200.00ADJ DROP INLETS

0019 2830000000-N 858  21 EA  1700.00 35700.00 870.00 18270.00 1100.00  23100.00ADJ MANHOLES

0020 2845000000-N 858  7 EA  1300.00 9100.00 870.00 6090.00 1000.00  7000.00ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES

0021 2920000000-N 859  7 EA  3200.00 22400.00 2500.00 17500.00 1500.00  10500.00CONVERT DI TO CB

0022 4413000000-E SP   1,766 SF  8.00 14128.00 5.00 8830.00 9.00  15894.00WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN

0023 4447000000-E SP   64 LF  30.00 1920.00 25.00 1600.00 60.00  3840.00PED CHANNEL DEVICES

0024 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 15000.00 115000.00  260000.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

0025 4510000000-N 1190  50 HR  50.00 2500.00 60.00 3000.00 108.00  5400.00LAW ENFORCEMENT

0026 4695000000-E 1205  135 LF  6.00 810.00 3.70 499.50 3.70  499.50THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS

0027 4725000000-E 1205  3 EA  175.00 525.00 150.00 450.00 150.00  450.00THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS

0028 4810000000-E 1205  594,487 LF  0.15 89173.05 0.10 59448.70 0.10  59448.70PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0029 4820000000-E 1205  135 LF  3.00 405.00 2.00 270.00 2.00  270.00PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"

0030 4835000000-E 1205  90 LF  5.00 450.00 4.00 360.00 4.00  360.00PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"

0031 4845000000-N 1205  4 EA  75.00 300.00 75.00 300.00 75.00  300.00PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL

0032 4891000000-E 1205  100 LF  9.00 900.00 7.50 750.00 7.50  750.00GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205
16" THERMO LINES (90 MILS)

0033 4891000000-E 1205  140 LF  12.00 1680.00 12.50 1750.00 12.50  1750.00GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205
24" THERMO LINES (90 MILS)

0034 4891000000-E 1205  4 LF  175.00 700.00 150.00 600.00 150.00  600.00GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205
THERMO CHARACTER (90 MILS)

0035 4905000000-N 1253  265 EA  52.25 13846.25 37.00 9805.00 37.00  9805.00SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER

0036 7324000000-N 1716  2 EA  400.00 800.00 350.00 700.00 600.00  1200.00JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)



VARIOUS PRIMARY & SECONDARY ROUTES

ASPHALT PAVING OF SHELBY INC

SHELBY,  NC

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO
LLC

CHARLOTTE,  NC CHARLOTTE,  NC

DEC 14, 2021 03:05 PM GASTON 2:00 PM 2 /  4 002

2022CPT.12.08.10361,  2022CPT.12.08.20361 DEC 14 2021 DL00249

TIP NO 15.540 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING, AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS

0037 7444000000-E 1725  370 LF  9.00 3330.00 7.00 2590.00 9.50  3515.00INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT

0038 7456000000-E 1726  160 LF  2.50 400.00 1.75 280.00 3.50  560.00LEAD-IN CABLE(********)
14-2

 

    TOTAL 2715738.50 TOTAL 2792401.50 TOTAL  3562813.31CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 2715738.50 SUB-TOTAL 2792401.50 SUB-TOTAL  3562813.31ROADWAY ITEMS



VARIOUS PRIMARY & SECONDARY ROUTES

SLOAN CONSTRUCTION A
DIVISION OF REEVES

CONSTRUCTION CO
DUNCAN,  SC

ROGERS GROUP INC

GREER,  SC  

DEC 14, 2021 03:05 PM GASTON 2:00 PM 3 /  4 002

2022CPT.12.08.10361,  2022CPT.12.08.20361 DEC 14 2021 DL00249

TIP NO 15.540 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING, AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 189000.00 190000.00  MOBILIZATION

0002 1220000000-E 545  428 TON 26.00 11128.00 50.00 21400.00  INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0003 1245000000-E SP  27.89 SMI 3500.00 97615.00 3900.00 108771.00  SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION

0004 1260000000-E SP   4,557 TON 26.00 118482.00 38.50 175444.50  AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW

0005 1297000000-E 607  24,476 SY  3.15 77099.40 4.00 97904.00  MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
1.5"

0006 1308000000-E 607  6,609 SY  7.20 47584.80 7.35 48576.15  MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - *****
3" TO 5"

0007 1330000000-E 607  4,127 SY  17.60 72635.20 8.30 34254.10  INCIDENTAL MILLING

0008 1519000000-E 610  323 TON 63.50 20510.50 87.40 28230.20  ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0009 1520000000-E SP   73 TON 75.00 5475.00 105.00 7665.00  ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL

0010 1523000000-E 610  17,709 TON 54.60 966911.40 73.00 1292757.00  ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C

0011 1524000000-E SP   1,780 TON 75.00 133500.00 105.00 186900.00  ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL

0012 1575000000-E 620  1,205 TON 550.00 662750.00 565.00 680825.00  ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0013 1704000000-E SP   4,094 TON 158.00 646852.00 235.00 962090.00  PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT

0014 1840000000-E 665  10,457 LF  0.40 4182.80 0.41 4287.37  MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS

0015 2352000000-N 840  7 EA  950.00 6650.00 1200.00 8400.00  FRAME W/GRATE 840.***** STD
840.03 TYPE E

0016 2605000000-N 848  12 EA  3500.00 42000.00 2400.00 28800.00  CONCRETE CURB RAMPS

0017 2800000000-N 858  7 EA  1600.00 11200.00 1200.00 8400.00  ADJ CATCH BASINS

0018 2815000000-N 858  1 EA  1600.00 1600.00 1300.00 1300.00  ADJ DROP INLETS

0019 2830000000-N 858  21 EA  2100.00 44100.00 1200.00 25200.00  ADJ MANHOLES

0020 2845000000-N 858  7 EA  1900.00 13300.00 1100.00 7700.00  ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES

0021 2920000000-N 859  7 EA  2500.00 17500.00 1600.00 11200.00  CONVERT DI TO CB

0022 4413000000-E SP   1,766 SF  6.25 11037.50 6.60 11655.60  WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN

0023 4447000000-E SP   64 LF  35.00 2240.00 80.00 5120.00  PED CHANNEL DEVICES

0024 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 419000.00 235000.00  TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

0025 4510000000-N 1190  50 HR  100.00 5000.00 65.00 3250.00  LAW ENFORCEMENT

0026 4695000000-E 1205  135 LF  5.25 708.75 6.50 877.50  THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS

0027 4725000000-E 1205  3 EA  195.00 585.00 200.00 600.00  THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS

0028 4810000000-E 1205  594,487 LF  0.24 142676.88 0.16 95117.92  PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0029 4820000000-E 1205  135 LF  0.85 114.75 3.20 432.00  PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"

0030 4835000000-E 1205  90 LF  6.50 585.00 5.35 481.50  PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"

0031 4845000000-N 1205  4 EA  90.00 360.00 80.00 320.00  PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL

0032 4891000000-E 1205  100 LF  10.25 1025.00 9.60 960.00  GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205
16" THERMO LINES (90 MILS)

0033 4891000000-E 1205  140 LF  14.75 2065.00 12.85 1799.00  GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205
24" THERMO LINES (90 MILS)

0034 4891000000-E 1205  4 LF  125.00 500.00 200.00 800.00  GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205
THERMO CHARACTER (90 MILS)

0035 4905000000-N 1253  265 EA  45.00 11925.00 55.00 14575.00  SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER

0036 7324000000-N 1716  2 EA  600.00 1200.00 300.00 600.00  JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)



VARIOUS PRIMARY & SECONDARY ROUTES

SLOAN CONSTRUCTION A
DIVISION OF REEVES

CONSTRUCTION CO
DUNCAN,  SC

ROGERS GROUP INC

GREER,  SC  

DEC 14, 2021 03:05 PM GASTON 2:00 PM 4 /  4 002

2022CPT.12.08.10361,  2022CPT.12.08.20361 DEC 14 2021 DL00249

TIP NO 15.540 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING, AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS

0037 7444000000-E 1725  370 LF  9.50 3515.00 10.50 3885.00  INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT

0038 7456000000-E 1726  160 LF  3.50 560.00 3.25 520.00  LEAD-IN CABLE(********)
14-2

 

    TOTAL 3793173.98 TOTAL 4306097.84  CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 3793173.98 SUB-TOTAL 4306097.84  ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  2715738.50   ASPHALT PAVING OF SHELBY INC

     2  2792401.50   BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC

     3  3562813.31   BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC

     4  3793173.98   SLOAN CONSTRUCTION A DIVISION OF REEVES
CONSTRUCTION CO

     5  4306097.84   ROGERS GROUP INC


